
PACT Team Contact Information 
 
 

Agency Name & City Counties 
Served Team Leader Agency # 

 
After Hours 

Crisis Contact # E-Mail Addresses Physical Address 

Carl Albert 
CACMHC- 
McAlester 

Coal 
Atoka 
Pittsburg 
Latimer 

Mary Jo Pope 918-426-7854 
 

918-426-7800 
 

mpope@odmhsas.org 1101 E. Monroe 
McAlester, OK  74501 

Central Oklahoma 
COCMHC- 
Norman 

Cleveland 
McClain 

Sarah McKenzie 
Janet Davis 

405-573-3955 
 

405-613-1117 smckenzie@odmhsas.org 
janet.davis@odmhsas.org 

101 &103 Gibbs 
PO Box 400 
Norman, OK  73070 

Jim Taliaferro 
JTCMHC- 
Lawton 

Comanche 
Cotton 

Maria Cervantes 580-248-5436 
 

580-248-5780 maria.cervantes@odmhsas.org 327 Cave 
Lawton, OK  73501 

North Care- 
CMHC  OKC 

Oklahoma Amber Sullivan-Maxwell 405-810-9578 
 

405-613-8751 amber.sullivan@Northcare.com 
 

1140 N. Hudson,  
OKC , OK 73103 

University of Okla., 
OUIMPACT-Tulsa 

Tulsa Cindy Hickl 918-660-3150 
 

918-660-3150 chickl@ouhsc.edu 4444 E. 41st 
Tulsa, OK  74105 

Red Rock BHS-  
OKC 

Oklahoma Claudia Mays 405-425-0341 
 

405-425-0341 claudiam@red-rock.com 4420 N. Lincoln 
OKC, OK 73105 

Edwin Fair CMHC-  
Stillwater 

Payne Julia Campbell 
 

405-372-2342 405-372-2342 kaye.escott@edwinfair.com 800 E. 6TH St., Ste. B 
Stillwater, OK  74074 

Carl Albert CACMHC-  
Ada 

Pontotoc 
Garvin  
Murray 

Joni Fowler 580-332-3699 
 

580-339-7731 jmfowler@odmhsas.org 1308 Cradduck Rd. 
Ada, OK  74820 

Family and Children’s  
CO-PACT  Team #1 

Tulsa Abby Helman 918-582-7228  
 

918-582-7228 ahelman@fcsok.org 2325 S. Harvard Ave                       
Tulsa, OK 74114 

Family and Children’s  
Team #2 

Tulsa John Ayers 918-599-7404  
 

918-599-7404 jayers@fcsok.org 2325 S. Harvard Ave                      
Tulsa, OK 74114 

Edwin Fair 
CMHC-Ponca City 

Kay Kelly Smith- Troutman 580-763-0931 580-763-0931 kelly.troutman@ edwinfair.com 205 E. Chestnut 
Ponca City, OK  74601 

Red Rock BHS- 
Shawnee 

Pottawatomie 
Seminole 

Linda Johns 
 

405-878-1135 
 

405-878-1135 or  
1-800-971-PACT 

ljohns@red-rock.com 101 N Union 
Shawnee, OK  74801 

 
 


